
 

FRI 18 SEP 2015 

50m PISZTOLY Férfi 

MSSZ 50m OB 

DÖNTŐ 

 

Zalaegerszeg 

   

Remarks Total 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination 1st Comp. 
Stage 

Nat Name Bib No Rk 

  191.6 
 

  9.4   8.9   9.8 10.0 10.0   9.3   9.6 

  9.6   9.0 10.2 10.2   9.4 10.3   9.8 

 172.6 154.7 134.7 114.5 95.1 75.5 
 

10.2   9.0 

  9.0   8.8 

  9.7   9.4 

56.1 27.2 BHSE TÁTRAI 
Miklós 86 

1104 1 

  183.8 
 

  9.1   8.7   8.6   9.6 10.8   8.3   8.0 

  7.3   9.5 10.5 10.0 10.6   9.7   7.4 

 167.4 149.2 130.1 110.5 89.1 71.1 
 

10.1 10.6 

  9.0 10.2 

  7.5   8.3 

55.7 29.1 UTE KARACS 

Zsolt 66 
1119 2 

  163.8 
 

   9.8   8.2 10.1   7.6   9.2   9.5 

   6.8 10.5   9.3   7.6   7.0   9.6 

  147.2 128.5 109.1 93.9 77.7 
 

  8.7   9.5 

  9.5 10.4 

10.6   9.9 

58.6 29.8 KSI SE CSURI 
Tamás 95 

1227 3 

  143.4 
 

    7.8   9.2   9.2 10.1 10.3 

    7.8   9.3   8.0   8.6   8.1 

   127.8 109.3 92.1 73.4 
 

  8.2   8.7 

  9.8 10.2 

  9.6   8.5 

55.0 27.4 UTE PAPANITZ 
Zoltán 66 

1212 4 

  125.7 
 

     7.4   7.6   9.1   9.5 

   10.7   8.2   9.5 10.5 

    107.6 91.8 73.2 
 

  9.1 10.6 

  6.3 10.1 

  7.8   9.3 

53.2 30.0 ZLK FARKAS 

Zoltán 71 
1106 5 

  101.8 
 

      9.2   9.0   9.2 

      8.1   8.5   6.0 

     84.5 67.0 
 

10.1   8.8 

  9.1   8.9 

  5.6   9.3 

51.8 27.0 KSI SE NAGY 
László 70 

1117 6 

  81.3 
 

       7.7   9.7 

       6.8   9.0 

      66.8 
 

  6.1   8.2 

  6.1   8.9 

  8.7 10.1 

48.1 27.2 UTE ANTAL 
Balázs 91 

1208 7 

  61.1 
 

        5.8 

        8.9 

       
 

  6.2   7.4 

  8.8   7.7 

  7.4   8.9 

46.4 24.0 ZLK PAPP 

László 64 
1218 8 

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.  

Note 
 

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org 

Legend 9783BB8A 

 

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n 

Series Re

m 

Rank Team 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

549-15x QF  BHSE TÁTRAI Miklós 86 1104 4   1 91 88 94 98 87 91 

541-  4x QF  KSI 

SE 

NAGY László 70 1117 17 KSI SE  2 90 92 92 87 91 89 

538-  7x QF  UTE ANTAL Balázs 91 1208 8 UTE A  3 86 88 95 89 92 88 

534-  4x QF  KSI 
SE 

CSURI Tamás 95 1227 27 KSI SE  4 88 87 88 87 90 94 

533-  6x QF  UTE KARACS Zsolt 66 1119 19 UTE A  5 87 91 91 90 87 87 

531-  3x QF  ZLK FARKAS Zoltán 71 1106 6 ZLK  6 90 91 93 86 84 87 

530-  6x QF  ZLK PAPP László 64 1218 18 ZLK  7 88 95 91 82 83 91 

530-  3x QF  UTE PAPANITZ Zoltán 66 1212 12 UTE B  8 89 91 87 90 86 87 

528-  7x   UTE CSIZMADIA András 74 1203 3 UTE B  9 89 93 83 84 90 89 

521-  3x   UTE SZŰCS Gergely 77 1215 15 UTE A  10 78 84 92 90 87 90 

520-  3x   DVLE SZABÓ István 77 1111 11 DVLE  11 82 88 84 85 88 93 

519-  8x   KLSE SZABÓ László 58 1224 24   12 89 88 82 87 90 83 

511-  7x   BHSE SIMON Attila 70 1220 20   13 88 85 81 82 83 92 

507-  3x   KSI 
SE 

GYIMESI László 78 1206 6   14 82 87 85 82 90 81 

506-  4x   KSI 

SE 

PÁL Balázs 87 1204 4 KSI SE  15 87 82 90 83 81 83 

500-  2x   ZPLE SZABÓ Béla 62 1109 9 ZPLE  16 83 92 77 85 79 84 

497-  3x   ZPLE BOGNÁR Tamás 57 1226 26 ZPLE  17 83 85 78 85 82 84 

496-  1x   ZPLE PINTÉR Tibor 63 1105 5 ZPLE  18 85 91 73 83 83 81 

493-  4x   DVLE SZILÁGYI Sándor 61 1223 23 DVLE  19 85 87 79 87 76 79 

488-  3x   KSI 
SE 

VARGA András 91 1118 18   20 81 87 77 82 81 80 

487-  1x   UTE DR. KULCSÁR Péter 55 1114 14 UTE B  21 81 82 85 78 83 78 

483-  0x   APLE PÁL Zoltán 80 1103 3   22 78 82 82 80 81 80 

482-  1x   PVLK BODOR Csaba 58 1112 12   23 73 74 83 82 86 84 

479-  3x   DVLE TANKA Tibor 1216 16 DVLE  24 76 80 74 87 83 79 

476-  2x   ZLK DUDÁS István 58 1205 5   25 80 86 77 85 66 82 

475-  1x   KHSE NAGY Mátyás 61 1221 21   26 79 81 82 84 72 77 

473-  1x   PSE NÉMETH Ferenc 63 1225 25   27 84 81 76 80 78 74 

471-  4x   GYLK LACZIK Zsolt 83 1211 11 GYLK  28 71 87 81 75 79 78 

469-  0x   ZLK CSORDÁS Gergely 88 1228 28 ZLK  29 77 82 80 74 71 85 

464-  3x   ZPLE GÓRA Balázs 64 1210 10   30 77 78 77 80 73 79 

457-  1x   UTE BORBÉLY Levente 96 1108 8   31 84 68 79 73 78 75 

1 
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n 
Series Re

m 
Rank Team 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

447-  0x   GYLK BOROS László 89 1219 19 GYLK  32 71 74 83 80 64 75 

434-  2x   GYLK TÓTH László 71 1110 10 GYLK  33 72 60 69 86 78 69 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 33; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend C8C78B93 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1592-16x  1 UTE A 251 263 278 269 266 265 

538-  7x   ANTAL Balázs 91 1208   86 88 95 89 92 88 

533-  6x   KARACS Zsolt 66 1119   87 91 91 90 87 87 

521-  3x   SZŰCS Gergely 77 1215   78 84 92 90 87 90 

 
  1581-12x  2 KSI SE 265 261 270 257 262 266 

541-  4x   NAGY László 70 1117   90 92 92 87 91 89 

534-  4x   CSURI Tamás 95 1227   88 87 88 87 90 94 

506-  4x   PÁL Balázs 87 1204   87 82 90 83 81 83 

 
  1545-11x  3 UTE B 259 266 255 252 259 254 

530-  3x   PAPANITZ Zoltán 66 1212   89 91 87 90 86 87 

528-  7x   CSIZMADIA András 74 1203   89 93 83 84 90 89 

487-  1x   DR. KULCSÁR Péter 55 1114   81 82 85 78 83 78 

 
  1530-  9x  4 ZLK 255 268 264 242 238 263 

531-  3x   FARKAS Zoltán 71 1106   90 91 93 86 84 87 

530-  6x   PAPP László 64 1218   88 95 91 82 83 91 

469-  0x   CSORDÁS Gergely 88 1228   77 82 80 74 71 85 

 
  1493-  6x  5 ZPLE 251 268 228 253 244 249 

500-  2x   SZABÓ Béla 62 1109   83 92 77 85 79 84 

497-  3x   BOGNÁR Tamás 57 1226   83 85 78 85 82 84 

496-  1x   PINTÉR Tibor 63 1105   85 91 73 83 83 81 

 
  1492-10x  6 DVLE 243 255 237 259 247 251 

520-  3x   SZABÓ István 77 1111   82 88 84 85 88 93 

493-  4x   SZILÁGYI Sándor 61 1223   85 87 79 87 76 79 

479-  3x   TANKA Tibor 1216   76 80 74 87 83 79 

 
  1352-  6x  7 GYLK 214 221 233 241 221 222 

471-  4x   LACZIK Zsolt 83 1211   71 87 81 75 79 78 

447-  0x   BOROS László 89 1219   71 74 83 80 64 75 

434-  2x   TÓTH László 71 1110   72 60 69 86 78 69 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 

 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 21; Total number of athletes: 33; Total number of teams: 7 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend 45447E73 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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 Total FP Bib No Name Natio

n/Tea
m 

Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

510-1x   NYPL
E 

AGÁRDY Vilmos 99 1125 25  1 84 90 86 87 83 80 

508-4x   KSI SE TAMÁSI Péter 00 1130 30  2 86 83 88 82 81 88 

502-6x   UTE SIMON Bence 99 1126 26  3 74 81 90 83 86 88 

496-4x   KSI SE NAGY Máté 99 1122 22  4 80 81 80 84 85 86 

483-2x   GYLK PRAUER Donát 00 1124 24  5 82 81 85 81 76 78 

481-3x   GYLK ERŐS Hunor 00 1121 21  6 78 82 72 81 80 88 

470-4x   APLE GÁCS Olivér 98 1127 27  7 81 68 72 83 80 86 

448-0x   PVLK ODENVALD Balázs 99 1128 28  8 81 82 78 70 68 69 

403-0x   KSI SE CZABÁNYI Robin 99 1123 23  9 70 71 66 61 69 66 

399-0x   GYLK BENDE Gergő 01 1129 29  10 70 70 60 66 68 65 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend BB61E9B1 

 

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point 

QF Qualified for Finals 

1 
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 Total Bib No Name Series Remarks Rank 
 

     

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 
  1407-8x  1 KSI SE 236 235 234 227 235 240 

508-4x   TAMÁSI Péter 00 1130   86 83 88 82 81 88 

496-4x   NAGY Máté 99 1122   80 81 80 84 85 86 

403-0x   CZABÁNYI Robin 99 1123   70 71 66 61 69 66 

 
  1363-5x  2 GYLK 230 233 217 228 224 231 

483-2x   PRAUER Donát 00 1124   82 81 85 81 76 78 

481-3x   ERŐS Hunor 00 1121   78 82 72 81 80 88 

399-0x   BENDE Gergő 01 1129   70 70 60 66 68 65 

 

 

Summary 

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 2 

Protest Date / Time: 

 

  

Legend BACF6366 

 

Bib No Bib Number 

1 
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